DATE
1/4/2022

1/4/2022
1/4/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/20/2022

1/20/2022

1/24/2022

1/24/2022

1/24/2022
1/31/2022

2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/9/2022

2/10/2022
2/17/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
3/2/2022
3/7/2022

3/9/2022
3/10/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/21/2022
3/28/2022

3/29/2022
3/30/2022

NAME
Stephanie Tuccio
Diane Rizzo & Holly
Johnson
Seasonal World
Butler Sign Co
Butler Sign Co
Harrelson Electric
Shelly Rasnitsyn

Martin Elphick
CLPF Cranbury
Station Park LLC
Kerzner Associates
#8 LLC
Mainpark LLC
Breakwater
Alternative
Treatment Center
Armelle Casau &
Malcolm Carroll
Marc Brescia
Kenneth Marshall
Electric Inc
John Repko
Morris Cran Assoc.
CLPF Cranbury
Station Park LLC
Verizon
Frank Marlowe
Sean and kathryn
Deverin
Kevin Golisano
Danielle Kremer

Jasmine Shomanov
Toll Brothers Inc

Solar Landscape LLC

Solar Landscape LLC
Dan Fernandez,
Aimee Labrie

Asalatha Vikuntam
Mainpark LLC
Francis McGovern

ADDRESS
2682 Route 130

3 Station Road

69 Old Trenton Road

74 North Main Street
2650 Route 130

37 Washington Drive
Open request

44 Hightstown-Cranbury Station
Road

48-50 Station Road

8 Corporate Drive

63 North Main Street

2 Corporate Drive

27 Washington Drive
18 Bodine Drive

45 Evens Drive
46 Cranbury Neck Road
1242 - 1248 South River Road

48-50 Station Road
2-4 Hights-Cran-Station Road
13 N. Main Street
11 Prospect Street
15 Prospect Street

238 Dey Road

3 Wheatfield Road
330 Dey Road

286 Prospect Plains Road
300 Prospect Plains Road
11 Station Road
28 Bergen Drive

63 North Main Street
28 Washington Drive

BLOCK

35
20.02
30

20.04

16

10.01

23

20.04
18.06

37

23

10.01

23

23

23

25

23
25

35

18.03
23
20.06

LOT
22.01

13
17

1.01
14

1.011

3.031

3.04

141
4.01

1.011
1.01
67
33
32
89

119

2.071

2.041

15

47
18

ZONE
HC

V/HR
RLD-1
VC
[-LI
RLD-1

[-LI

[-LI

LI

VC

LI

RLD-1
V/HR

V/HR
A-100
LI

[-LI
[-LI
VC
V/HR
V/HR
R-LI

RLD-3
PAR

LI

LI
V/HR
V/HR

VC
RLD-1

PROJECT/REQUEST
Signs

Fence
In-ground pool, patio, fence
Signs reface
Signs reface/replacement
Hot tub
OPRA

Wireless antennas collocation
Notice of Violation
Notice of Violation

Property Maintenance Letter

Temporary COVID trailer

Fence replacement
Fence

Generator
Farm Buildings Conversion
Notice of Violation (De-icing)

Summons Issued (De-icing)
Antennas replacement
Window sign
Permit update: pool location, patio
Walkway replacement

OPRA

Front porch
Temporary sign

Rooftop solar panels
Rooftop solar panels
Fence
Deck

Notice of Violation
Fence

STATUS
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Delivered to Debbie Rubin

Approved

Mailed via regular and certified mail

Mailed via regular and certified mail

Mailed via regular mail

Temporary permit issued

Approved
Approved

Approved
Incomplete
Mailed via regular and certified mail

Mailed via regular mail
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Delivered to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Mailed via regular and certified mail
Approved



3/30/2022 Solar Landscape 200 Liberty Way 5 17.01 LI Rooftop solar panels Approved



