DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	BLOCK	LOT	ZONE	PROJECT/REQUEST	STATUS
1/4/2022	Stephanie Tuccio Diane Rizzo & Holly	2682 Route 130	7	22.01	HC	Signs	Approved
1/4/2022	Johnson	3 Station Road	35	13	V/HR	Fence	Approved
1/4/2022	Seasonal World	69 Old Trenton Road	20.02	13	RLD-1	In-ground pool, patio, fence	Approved
1/10/2022	Butler Sign Co	74 North Main Street	30		VC	Signs reface	•••
	-			1		0	Approved
1/10/2022	Butler Sign Co	2650 Route 130	6	1.01	I-LI	Signs reface/replacement	Approved
1/11/2022	Harrelson Electric	37 Washington Drive	20.04	14	RLD-1	Hot tub	Approved
1/12/2022	Shelly Rasnitsyn	Open request				OPRA	Delivered to Debbie Rubin
		44 Hightstown-Cranbury Station					
1/12/2022	Martin Elphick CLPF Cranbury	Road	16	6	I-LI	Wireless antennas collocation	Approved
1/20/2022	Station Park LLC Kerzner Associates	48-50 Station Road	10.01	1.011	I-LI	Notice of Violation	Mailed via regular and certified m
1/20/2022	#8 LLC	8 Corporate Drive	2	3.031	LI	Notice of Violation	Mailed via regular and certified m
1/24/2022	Mainpark LLC	63 North Main Street	23	7	VC	Property Maintenance Letter	Mailed via regular mail
	Breakwater Alternative						Ŭ
1/24/2022	Treatment Center Armelle Casau &	2 Corporate Drive	2	3.04	LI	Temporary COVID trailer	Temporary permit issued
1/24/2022	Malcolm Carroll	27 Washington Drive	20.04	9	RLD-1	Fence replacement	Approved
1/31/2022	Marc Brescia	18 Bodine Drive	18.06	6	V/HR	Fence	Approved
	Kenneth Marshall						
2/1/2022	Electric Inc	45 Evens Drive	37	6	V/HR	Generator	Approved
2/2/2022	John Repko	46 Cranbury Neck Road	23	141	A-100	Farm Buildings Conversion	Incomplete
2/9/2022	Morris Cran Assoc.	1242 - 1248 South River Road	2	4.01	LI	Notice of Violation (De-icing)	Mailed via regular and certified m
_, =, ====	CLPF Cranbury		-				
2/10/2022	Station Park LLC	48-50 Station Road	10.01	1.011	I-LI	Summons Issued (De-icing)	Mailed via regular mail
2/17/2022	Verizon	2-4 Hights-Cran-Station Road	9	1.011	I-LI	Antennas replacement	Approved
2/28/2022	Frank Marlowe	13 N. Main Street	23	67	VC	Window sign	Approved
2/20/2022	Sean and kathryn	15 N. Main Street	25	07	ve	Wildow Sign	Approved
2/28/2022	Deverin	11 Prospect Street	23	33	V/HR	Permit update: pool location, patio	Approved
3/2/2022	Kevin Golisano	15 Prospect Street	23	33	V/HR		Approved
		•			-	Walkway replacement	
3/7/2022	Danielle Kremer	238 Dey Road	25	89	R-LI	OPRA	Delivered to Debbie Rubin
3/9/2022	Jasmine Shomanov	3 Wheatfield Road	23	119	RLD-3	Front porch	Approved
3/10/2022	Toll Brothers Inc	330 Dey Road	25	1	PAR	Temporary sign	Approved
3/14/2022	Solar Landscape LLC	286 Prospect Plains Road	5	2.071	LI	Rooftop solar panels	Approved
3/14/2022	Solar Landscape LLC	300 Prospect Plains Road	5	2.041	LI	Rooftop solar panels	Approved
5/14/2022	Dan Fernandez,		5	2.041	LI	Noortop solar parters	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
3/21/2022	Aimee Labrie	11 Station Road	35	15	V/HR	Fence	Approved
3/28/2022	Asalatha Vikuntam	28 Bergen Drive	18.03	2	V/HR	Deck	Approved
3/29/2022	Mainpark LLC	63 North Main Street	23	47	VC	Notice of Violation	Mailed via regular and certified m
3/30/2022	Francis McGovern	28 Washington Drive	20.06	18	RLD-1	Fence	Approved

fied mail

fied mail

fied mail

fied mail

3/30/2022	Solar Landscape	200 Liberty Way	5	17.01	LI	Rooftop solar panels	Approved
-----------	-----------------	-----------------	---	-------	----	----------------------	----------